May 03 2024 (13:18)

Hazur Sahib Nanded - Puri Special Fare Special/07063XX - Exp - SCR

India Rail Info

NED/Hazur Sahib Nanded to PURI/Puri

26h 5m - 1420 km - 23 halts - Departs Mon

# Code ([Station Name

1 |NED
2 |MUE
3 |DAB
4 |BSX
5 |NzB
6 |KMC
7 |MED
8 |sc

9 |Kz
10 WL
11 |MABD
12 |KMT
13 |RYP
14 |EE

15 |RJY
16 |SLO
17 |AKP
18 |DVD
19 |KTV
20 |vzm
21 |CHE
22 |PSA
23 |BAM
24 |KUR
25 |PURI

Hazur Sahib Nanded
Mudkhed Junction
Dharmabad

Basar

Nizamabad Junction
Kamareddi

Medchal
Secunderabad Junction
Kazipet Junction
Warangal
Mahbubabad
Khammam
Rayanapadu

Eluru

Rajahmundry
Samalkot Junction
Anakapalle

Duvvada

Kottavalasa Junction
Vizianagaram Junction
Srikakulam Road
Palasa

Brahmapur

Khurda Road Junction
Puri

May 03 2024 (13:18)

Arrives (Avg
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03:20
05:03
06:13
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https://indiarailinfo.com

15:25
16:02
16:46
16:56
17:37
18:17
19:31
21:05
23:32
23:50
01:07
01:40
03:25
05:05
06:15
07:00
08:40
09:17
10:12
11:10
12:05
13:12
14:03
16:30
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